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TSF01
2-Slice Toaster

FEATURES

950W element
2 extra-wide slots (36mm each)
6 browning levels
3 pre-set programs: Reheat, Defrost, Bagel
Automatic centering racks
Automatic pop-up
Polished stainless steel crumb tray

Enamel-coated steel-body
Stainless steel ball lever knob
Backlit chrome knob
Built-in cord wrap
Anti-slip feet

3 PRE-SET PROGRAMS
REHEAT – bring toast back to temperature, or  
continue toasting for a browner result.
DEFROST – gently brings bread back to room 
temperature .
BAGEL – browns one side of the bread without 
toasting the other.

2 LARGE COMPARTMENTS
Wide slots to accommodate hand-cut bread, with 
self centering racks for even toasting.

BACKLIT KNOB
Stylish control knob with LED lighting.

CRUMB TRAY
Easy-clean, stainless steel removable crumb tray.

COLOURS

TSF01BLAU 

TSF01PKAU 

TSF01RDAU 

TSF01PGAU 

TSF01SSAU 

TSF01PBAU TSF01WHAU 

TSF01CRAU 


